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B - Junior

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Will Paterson Rangiora KTM 85 SX 1 1 50

2 Finn Towse Nelson KTM 85 SX 2 22

3 J D Edmonds Kawasaki KLX140 3 20

4 Eddie Mytton Yamaha YZ125 4 18

5 Haris Myton Yamaha YZ85 5 16

B - Trail

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Cam Clarke Nelson KTM 250 XC 1 1 50

2 Michael Stevens Beta RR250 2 22

3 Simon Houghton New Plymouth KTM 300 EXC 2 22

4 Sidrik Coffin Beta RR300

5 Shaun Chamberlain Tukaka Husqvarna FE350

6 Nick Emms Takaka Kawasaki KLX450

7 Dylan Hedges AJP

A - Ladies

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Megan Collins Stratford Husqvarna TE250 1 1 50

2 Emma Heeman KTM 300 EXC 3 2 42

3 Rochelle Edwards Whangarei KTM 300 EXC 2 3 42

4 Jodie Murray Upper Hutt KTM 150 EXC TPI 4 18

5 Tallulah Tuffery Blenheim KTM 150 XC-W 5 16

A - TTR2 201+ 2Str, 301+ 4Str

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Dustin Nisbett KTM 300 XC 2 2 44

2 Ben Nisbet KTM 300 XC 1 4 43

3 Seth Sutherland Nelson KTM 300 EXC 3 6 35

4 Karl Sowman KTM 300 EXC 1 25

5 Joshua Wynne Husqvarna TE250 3 20

6 Kaide O'Donnell Christchurch KTM 300 EXC 4 18

7 Daniel Wynne KTM 300 TPI 5 16

8 Greg Powell Takaka KTM 500

9 Elias Bessant Motueka KTM 250 SX

A - TTR1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Brad Richards Stoke KTM 150 EXC TPI 1 2 47

2 Ewan Chadwick Nelson KTM 250 XC-F 1 25

3 Kristian Ginnane Nelson KTM 200 XCW
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A - Vet 2 50-54

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Norman Gunston Forza 230 1 2 47

2 Andrew Descas Blackwall KTM 300 TPI 5 1 41

3 Scott Sutherland Tasman KTM 300 EXC 4 3 38

4 Wayne Bensemann Brightwater KTM 350 EXC-F 3 4 38

5 Tim Grayer Nelson KTM 300 EXC 6 5 31

6 Shayle Thompson Queenstown Sherco SE-R 300i 7 6 29

7 Will Furniss Nelson KTM 500 2 22

A - Vet 3 55+

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Grant McKinlay Whanganui KTM 300 XC 1 1 50

2 George Callaghan Masterton KTM 300 EXC 2 2 44

3 John Boylett Blenheim KTM 300 EXC 3 3 40

4 Don Munro Blenheim Beta RR250 4 4 36

5 Justin Stevenson Judgeford Yamaha WRF250 5 16

AA - Vet 1 40+

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Daniel Walker Levin KTM 500 XCW 1 1 50

2 Kelly Paterson Rangiora KTM 250 XC-F 2 2 44

AA - E3 301-Open 4Str

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Josh Benseman Nelson KTM 450 SX-F 1 25

AA - E2 201-Open 2Str

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Cameron Judd Judgeford Beta RR250 3 1 45

2 Logan Wassell Motueka Beta RR300 4 2 40

3 Josh Wood Upper Hutt Rieju MR250 6 3 35

4 Luke Heaphy KTM 250 SX 1 25

5 Dylan Huddleston Cheviot KTM 250 EXC TPI 2 22

6 Isaac Van Zijll de Jong Nelson KTM 350 '89 5 16

AA - E1 0-200 2Str, 0-300 4Str

Placing Name Home Town Make Model Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Points

1 Josh Houghton New Plymouth KTM 250 XC-F 2 1 47

2 Bailey Basalaj Nelson Honda CRF250 1 2 47

3 Blake Affleck Owaka Honda CRF250RX 4 3 38

4 Ethan Jameson Whangamata Husqvarna FE250 5 4 34

5 Nathan Hodge Amberley Yamaha YZ250 FX 7 5 30

6 Thomas Easton Rakaia Honda CRF250RX 6 6 30

7 William Harvey Rotorua Yamaha YZF250 3 20

8 Nic White Riverton Sherco SE-F 300i 8 13
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